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Prestolite Electric 
Leece-Neville 
Heavy Duty Systems

European HQ
Unit 48 The Metropolitan Park
12-16 Bristol Road, Greenford
Middlesex UB6 8UP England

Office:
Fax:

[+44] 20 8231 1000
[+44] 20 8575 9575

www.prestolite.com
eu_info@prestolite-eu.com

European Aftermarket Sales Territories

Hong Kong

Singapore

Steve Bulled
Regional Sales Manager
UK North, Eire
sbulled@prestolite-eu.com

Mobile: [[+44] 7867 393 993

Ferenc Gemesi
Sales Director
Europe, Africa, Middle East, 
Pakistan, Bangladesh
fgemesi@prestolite-eu.com

Office:
Fax:

[+44] 20 8231 1137
[+44] 20 8575 9575

Ayoub Ayoub
Territory Manager
Cyprus, Egypt and Middle East
aayoub@prestolite-eu.com

Office:
Mobile:

Mobile:

+357 99 252 527
+961 3 541 826 (Lebanon)

+20 100 826 7526 (Egypt)

Andy Fowler
Regional Sales Manager
UK South, Sweden
afowler@prestolite-eu.com

Office:
Mobile:

Fax:

[+44] 20 8231 1137
[+44] 7920 862 230
[+44] 1245 496441

Alexis Deve
Regional Sales Manager
Spain, Portugal & Angola
adeve@prestolite-eu.com

Mobile: [+34] 649 388 426

Paul Aylett
Territory Manager
Italy, Turkey
paylett@prestolite-eu.com

Office:
Mobile:

Fax:

[+39] 0118 156 711 
[+39] 338 489 2939
[+39] 0118 156 711

Paul Bouabdellah
Territory Manager
France, Belgium, Luxemburg,
Maghreb, North West Africa,
abouabdellah@prestolite-eu.com

Office:
Mobile:

Fax:

[+33] 1 5604 1027
[+33]  6 8794 6784
[+33]  1 5604 1027

Janusz Zajac
Territory Manager

Poland, Kazakhstan, Ukraine, 
Uzbekistan
jzajac@prestolite-eu.com

Mobile: [+48] 509 021511

Gyorgy Papp
Territory Manager

Greece, South Eastern Europe, 
Georgia, Mongolia
gpapp@prestolite-eu.com

Office:
Mobile:

[+36] 1306 1567 
[+36] 7060 72789 

Marc Schuller
Regional Sales Manager
Germany, Austria, Switzerland,
Denmark, The Netherlands
mschuller@prestolite-eu.com

Office:
Mobile:

[+49] 2858 918 4815
[+49] 151 4190 6152

Steve Trulock
Sales Manager
Hong Kong, Singapore,
Malaysia, Indonesia, Thailand,
Far East, UK & Malta
strulock@prestolite-eu.com

Office:
Mobile:

Fax:

[+44] 20 8231 1119
[+44] 77 6964 3365
[+44] 1727 730464

•

•

Venkat Raman
GM & Director
India
vraman@prestolite-bj.com 

Office: +91 7093341250

Yuri Moiseenok
Territory Manager
Russia, Russian 
Federation,Belarus
Russia@prestolite-bj.com 

Office:
Fax:

+7 985 870-09-10
+7 495 223-24-96

Terry Rom
Engineering Director
trom@prestolite-eu.com

Office: 
Fax:

[+44] 20 8231 1072
[+44] 20 8813 1238

Neil Jepson
Technical Service
Representative,
Senior Application Engineer
njepson@prestolite-eu.com

Mobile: [+44] 7748 105795

Mark Adams
Technical Service
Representative,
Application Engineer
madams@prestolite-eu.com

Office:
Mobile: 

[+44] 777 1978 746
[+44] 777 1978 746

Chris Popovici-Birkby
Service Manager
cpopovicibirkby@prestolite-eu.com

Office:
Mobile:

Fax: 

[+44] 20 8231 1120
[+44] 7771 978 750
[+44] 20 8231 1085

Technical Services

Warranty

Nick Laenan

Executive Director of North 
American Sales and Multi-
National Sales
nlaenan@prestolite.com

Mobile: 
Fax:

[+1] 734-386-6823
[+1] 734-453-5032

Jacques VanZyl
Product Manager
jvanzyl@prestolite-eu.com

Office:
Mobile: 

[+44] 1772 461 776
[+44] 7917 185 535

Stephanie Biret
Marketing Assistant
sbiret@prestolite-eu.com

Office: 
Fax:

[+44] 20 8231 1042
[+44] 20 8575 9575

Ferenc Gemesi
Sales Director
Europe, Asia, Africa
Bangladesh, India
fgemesi@prestolite-eu.com

Mobil1:

Mobil2:

[+36] 20 975 2591
[+44] 78 2687 1622

Aftermarket Sales

Marketing


